4995880 0808VV06-45 8 8 M3 x 6 45 3.0 1.6 4.8
4995892 0808VV06-60 8 8 M3 x 6 60 5.5 1.6 8.8
4995909 1008VV10-45 10 8 M4 x 10 45 3.8 1.6 6.1
4995910 1008VV10-60 10 8 M4 x 10 60 7.2 1.6 11.5
4995922 2020VV18-45 20 20 M6 X 18 45 4.4 4.0 17.6
4995958 2025VV18-60 20 25 M6 X 18 45 5.5 5.0 27.5
1207009 2510VV18-45 25 10 M6 X 18 45 27.8 2.0 55.6
4995960 2513VV13-45 25 13 M6 X 13 45 20.5 2.6 53.3
4995971 2515VV18-45 25 15 M6 X 18 45 15.0 3.0 45.0
4995983 2515VV18-60 25 15 M6 X 18 60 28.3 3.0 84.9
1162559 2520VV18-45 25 20 M6 X 18 45 10.0 4.0 40.0
4995995 2520VV20-35 25 20 M8 X 20 35 5.6 4.0 22.4
4996008 2520VV20-45 25 20 M8 X 20 45 10.0 4.0 40.0
4996021 2520VV20-60 25 20 M8 X 20 60 18.1 4.0 72.4
4996033 2522VV20-60 25 22 M8 X 20 60 15.0 4.4 66.0
D H
The Type VV Bobbin Mounts are designed to be used on a wide range of applications, and can be used
in compression or shear.
They are manufactured from Natural Rubber in a variety of hardnesses to suit the application, and have
zinc plated steel end sections with either welded or cold formed threads.
This range comes with a Male thread on either end.
Maximum
Stiffness
(DaN)
M x I IRHD
Stiffness
(DaN/mm)
Max. Static
Deflection
(mm)
Farnell
Ref:
Fibet Ref:
Bobbin Mounts - Type VV (Male - Male)
LOAD
Fibet VV Mounts Issue 1Page 1 of 2
4996045 2525VV18-45 25 25 M6 X 18 45 5.9 5.0 29.5
4996070 4025VV25-45 40 25 M10 X 25 45 18.1 5.0 90.5
4996094 4030VV23-45 40 30 M8 X 23 45 12.7 6.0 76.2
4996100 4030VV23-50 40 30 M8 X 23 50 18.3 6.0 109.8
4996124 4030VV23-70 40 30 M8 X 23 70 33.5 6.0 201.0
4996136 4035VV23-45 40 35 M8 X 23 45 9.7 7.0 67.9
4996150 4035VV25-60 40 35 M10 X 25 60 18.1 7.0 126.7
4996161 4040VV25-35 40 40 M10 X 25 35 5.5 8.0 44.0
4996173 4040VV25-60 40 40 M10 X 25 60 15.0 8.0 120.0
4996197 5025VV25-60 50 25 M10 X 25 60 73.5 5.0 367.5
4996227 5035VV25-45 50 35 M10 X 25 45 19.7 7.0 137.9
4996252 5040VV25-60 50 40 M10 X 25 60 26.0 8.0 208.0
4996276 7550VV37-70 75 50 M12 X 37 70 84.1 10.0 841.0
D H
The Type VV Bobbin Mounts are designed to be used on a wide range of applications, and can be used
in compression or shear.
They are manufactured from Natural Rubber in a variety of hardnesses to suit the application, and have
zinc plated steel end sections with either welded or cold formed threads.
This range comes with a Male thread on either end.
Maximum
Stiffness
(DaN)
M x I IRHD
Stiffness
(DaN/mm)
Max. Static
Deflection
(mm)
Farnell
Ref:
Fibet Ref:
Bobbin Mounts - Type VV (Male - Male)
LOAD
Fibet VV Mounts Issue 1Page 2 of 2